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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikka Manalili5088
Champions Acad.

9.025 9.000 9.3009.375 36.700
3 3 1 4 1 

1 

Payton Kawanami5036
American

9.100 9.025 9.2009.125 36.450
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Sofia Farinas5151
Gold Star

9.000 9.250 9.6008.450 36.300
4 1 8T 1 3T

3T

Emily Stoback5273
San Mateo

8.950 8.625 9.4759.250 36.300
5 5 2 3 3T

3T

Tatum Constant5251
Peninsula

8.650 8.700 8.9008.700 34.950
7 4 4 10 5 

5 

Sofia Gomez5248
Peninsula

9.400 7.150 9.5258.675 34.750
1 11 5 2 6 

6 

Elizabeth Hoerber5309
Unaffiliated

8.825 8.000 9.0008.450 34.275
6 7 8T 9 7 

7 

Sophia Hanf5040
Athletic Horizons

8.550 7.650 9.1258.475 33.800
9T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Anya Wu5037
American

8.250 7.925 8.4008.550 33.125
11 8 6 12 9 

9 

Makenzie Templeman5084
Champion

8.575 7.100 9.1758.100 32.950
8 12 10 6 10 

10 

Kaitlin Dessem5066
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.025 8.6007.575 32.750
9T 6 12 11 11 

11 

Maya Nissan5207
Gymnastics Unltd.

7.550 6.300 9.0508.075 30.975
12 13 11 8 12 

12 

Abigail Lee Co5051
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 7.700 0.0007.550 15.250
13 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Blaugh5041
Athletic Horizons

9.250 8.750 9.2758.925 36.200
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Guajardo5083
Central Coast

8.750 8.600 9.2009.325 35.875
5T 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli5161
Golden Bear

8.550 8.175 9.4009.450 35.575
10T 7 1 1 3 

3 

Daphne Ruffing5198
International

8.750 8.075 8.7509.275 34.850
5T 9 3 12T 4 

4 

Beth Wyatt5001
Accel

8.850 8.050 9.0258.750 34.675
3 10 6 8T 5 

5 

Victoria Thor5259
Rodina

8.700 8.000 8.9259.000 34.625
8 11 4 10 6 

6 

Dahlia Loomis5028
All Star

8.725 8.250 9.3258.250 34.550
7 5 11 2 7 

7 

Marcela Mantilla5325
USA Sports

8.500 8.325 9.0758.525 34.425
12T 4 10 7 8 

8 

Sophia Garrett5049
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.200 9.2008.150 34.050
12T 6 12 4T 9 

9 

Isabelle Laber5138
Extreme

8.800 7.750 8.8008.675 34.025
4 12T 8T 11 10 

10 

Catie Missey5081
CSC Race

9.100 7.750 9.1757.675 33.700
2 12T 14 6 11 

11 

Caron Florez5048
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 7.425 9.0258.675 33.675
10T 14 8T 8T 12 

12 

Laura Stavila5112
West Coast

8.350 8.100 8.4508.700 33.600
14 8 7 14 13 

13 

Olivia Nicandri5314
The Cave

8.600 8.375 8.7507.800 33.525
9 3 13 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Yi5016
Airborne

9.500 9.475 9.5758.650 37.200
1 2 8 2 1 

1 

Sydney Foon5120
Edge

9.275 8.875 9.5509.250 36.950
4 4 2 3 2 

2 

Maddison Fernandez5175
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.500 9.3509.000 36.700
7 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Jada Ridgle5200
International

9.200 8.725 9.6009.000 36.525
5 5 6T 1 4 

4 

Emily Xu5002
Accel

9.350 8.700 9.1508.550 35.750
2 6T 9 7 5 

5 

Marishke Pretorius5110
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.575 9.3509.025 35.675
9 8 4T 4T 6 

6 

Camylle Callahan5107
CYC

8.700 8.550 8.9509.275 35.475
10 9 1 11 7 

7 

Madison Klungel5174
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.700 9.2507.800 35.050
3 6T 12 6 8 

8 

Sarah Hogarty5061
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.900 9.0008.350 34.925
11 3 10 10 9 

9 

Grace Cole5137
Extreme

8.825 7.850 8.6759.025 34.375
8 10 4T 12 10 

10 

Lina Fang5118
Monterey

8.400 7.150 9.0259.150 33.725
14 13T 3 9 11 

11 

Ashleigh Abe5078
CSC Race

8.600 7.375 9.0507.825 32.850
13 12 11 8 12 

12 

Hannah Schooley5136
Elite

8.625 7.800 8.3756.650 31.450
12 11 14 13 13 

13 

Madison Kimber5077
CSC Race

8.875 7.150 0.0007.500 23.525
6 13T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Byun5018
Airborne

9.400 9.575 9.6759.575 38.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Karina Moy5019
Airborne

9.325 9.300 9.6259.150 37.400
2 3 7 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Kim5072
CGA

9.275 8.750 9.7509.550 37.325
3 6 2 1 3 

3 

Jordan Okonkwo5006
Airborne

8.750 9.075 9.5259.450 36.800
10T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Roshanna Agah5015
Airborne

8.750 9.350 9.4509.100 36.650
10T 2 8T 5 5T

5T

Marissa Gutierrez5295
Technique

9.100 8.950 9.2509.350 36.650
5T 5 6 7T 5T

5T

Kendra Lee5240
Pacific West

9.225 8.600 9.4009.400 36.625
4 7T 4 6 7 

7 

Giselle Castaniada5166
Golden Bear

9.025 8.600 9.2508.775 35.650
7 7T 10 7T 8 

8 

Giselle Richmond5315
Twisters

8.850 8.200 9.0259.375 35.450
8 10 5 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Trageser5307
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 7.850 9.1008.525 34.575
5T 12 11 10 10 

10 

Samantha Lieburn5063
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.175 9.0008.475 34.475
9 11 12 12 11 

11 

McKenna Chaney5101
Clovis

8.725 8.350 8.8008.125 34.000
12T 9 13 13 12 

12 

Maren Elardo5075
CSC Race

8.725 6.000 9.2009.100 33.025
12T 13 8T 9 13 

13 
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